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ONE TOUCH
WILL      CHANGE
EVERYTHING
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More DurabilityMore Durability
on laminateon laminate
surface.surface.
Arborite MArborite M++ is offering a higher wear

resistance on laminate surface for longer use.

เพิ่มประสิทธิภาพในความคงทนที่มากกว า่ช ว่ยให ้

ยืดอายุการใช ง้านที่ยาวนานมากยิ่งขึ้น

More Hygiene withMore Hygiene with
Anti BacteriaAnti Bacteria
performance.performance.
Arborite M+Arborite M+ is acting against general

bacteria in daily life.

นวัตกรรมใหมท่ี่ช ว่ยลดการเติบโตของ

เชื้อแบคทีเรียบนพื้นผิวได อ้ย า่งดีเยี่ยม
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More Health consciousnessMore Health consciousness
and safety with Lowerand safety with Lower
Formaldehyde exposure.Formaldehyde exposure.
Arborite M+Arborite M+ is containing a lower formaldehyde level

for environmental friendly uses.

ใส ่ใจสิ่งแวดล อ้มและปลอดภัยยิ่งขึ้นด ้วยเทคโนโลยี

ที่ปลอ่ยสารฟอมัลดไีฮนต์�่ากว า่ทั่วไป

“ BETTER  QUALITY  OF  LIFE BY  

THE  DECORATIVE  SURFACE M+ LAMINATE ”
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“ More Nature
with Natural Touch ”

A wood grain appearance and a warm texture that’s rough to the touch.
Room interiors are provided with the warmth and strength of life akin to the
breathing of a forest.



“ ”

Notable Feel
Natural Touch

A1022-NT+
Black

A2440-NT+
Golden Yellow

5.2x10.4 cm
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A8904-NT+
Bleached Cherry

A7825-NT+
Charming Pearwood

A7840-NT+
Gyula Oak

A8610-NT+
Walnut Affodell

A8902-NT+
Gold Teak

A8606-NT+
Samamea Teak

A7827-NT+
Edward Oak

A7301-NT+ 
Canadian Maple

6x10.5 cm

New Natural Touch Textures
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A8104-NT+
Harmonic Teak

A6201-NT+
Interior Walnut

A8797-NT+
Walnut

A8801-NT+
Vivace Oak

A8102-NT+
Sauve Teak

A8609-NT+
Narkissos Walnut

A8101-NT+
Pleasant Teak

6x10.5 cm

A7834-NT+
Lubin Ash

New Natural Touch Textures



Surface Textures

M+-Matt

S-Satin

W-Natural Wood Grain

G-Gloss

WW-Wild Wood

6x5 cm

14x4 cm

6x5 cm

6x5 cm

6x5 cm

5



A1125  HP Light Grey
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A8605  Valais Plum



Image for Inspiration only



Woodgra ins

Image for Inspiration only

“ Hygiene
Interior ”
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A8816-M+
Modern Oak

A8815-M+
Nuremberg Oak

A8909-M+
Wheat Oak

A8816-W
Modern Oak

A8815-W
Nuremberg Oak

A8909-WW
Wheat Oak

A7801-M+
Sand Live Oak

A7801-WW
Sand Live Oak

A7839-M+
Salo Oak

A7839-WW
Salo Oak

A7820-M+
Degiant Oak

A7820-WW 
Degiant Oak

Oak

A CB D

1

2

3

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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A7827-M+
Edward Oak

A7827-W
Edward Oak

A CB D

1

2

3

A7804-M+
Manna Oak

A7804-W
Manna Oak

A7810-M+
Velvet Oak

A7810-W
Velvet Oak

A8801-M+
Vivace Oak

A8801-W
Vivace Oak

A8803-M+
Light Oak Lafite

A7840-M+
Gyula Oak

A7814-M+
Antique Oak

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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Oak

A7830-M+
Satlava Oak

A8608-M+
Mayacames Oak

A8608-W
Mayacames Oak

A8607-M+
Oak Alpina

A8314-M+
Loft Oak

A8817-M+
Barrel Oak

A CB D

1

2

3

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm

A7816-M+
Classic Oak

A7816-W
Classic Oak

A7808-M+
Phanera Oak

A7808-W
Phanera Oak

A7843-M+
Alavo Oak

A7843-W
Alavo Oak
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A7802-M+
Faber Oak

A7803-M+
Kharshu Oak

A8038-M+
Dominant Oak

A8044-M+
Dark Patina Oak

A8044-W
Dark Patina Oak

A7817-M+
Smoked Oak

A7755-M+
Asian Oak

A C DB

1

2

3

A7811-M+
Natural Oak

A7900-M+
Plank Oak

A8404-M+
Baltimore Oak

A8045-M+
Patina Oak

A8045-W
Patina Oak

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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Walnut

A6301-M+
Vanilla Walnut

A6301-WW
Vanilla Walnut

A7901-M+
Rustic Walnut

A7901-WW
Rustic Walnut

A7824-M+
Dazzling Walnut

A7824-W
Dazzling Walnut

A8610-M+
Walnut Affodell

A6101-M+
Soft Walnut

A CB D

1

2

14

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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A8901-M+
Weather Walnut

A8901-WW
Weather Walnut

A6201-M+
Interior Walnut

A6201-WW
Interior Walnut

A8609-M+
Narkissos Walnut

A8609-WW
Narkissos Walnut

A8797-M+
Walnut

A8797-W
Walnut

A CB D

1

2

15 Image for Inspiration only

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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Teak

A8606-M+
Samamea Teak

A8606-WW
Samamea Teak

A7826-M+
Royal Teak

A7826-WW
Royal Teak

A8103-M+
Elegant Teak

A8103-WW
Elegant Teak

A8101-M+
Pleasant Teak

A8101-WW
Pleasant Teak

A8818-M+
Shine Teak

A8818-WW
Shine Teak

A CB D

1

2

3

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm

A8825-M+
Mono Teak

A8825-WW
Mono Teak
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A8102-M+
Sauve Teak

A8102-WW
Sauve Teak

A8104-M+
Harmonic Teak

A8104-WW
Harmonic Teak

A8105-M+
Expressive Teak

A8105-WW
Expressive Teak

A8310-M+
Thai Teak

A8310-W
Thai Teak

A CB D

1

2

3

A8902-M+
Gold Teak

A8902-WW
Gold Teak

A8903-M+
Coast Teak

A8903-WW
Coast Teak

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm



Maple

18

A7301-M+
Canadian Maple

A7301-W
Canadian Maple

A8603-M+
Bavarian Maple

A8337-M+
Velvet Maple

A7303-M+
Scotia Maple

A7303-W
Scotia Maple

A7634-M+
Ardenas Maple

A7637-M+
Ottawa Maple

A CB D

1

2

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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Cherry

A8331-M+
Cherry Savannah

A8331-W
Cherry Savannah

A8601-M+
Viola Cherry

A8904-M+
Bleached Cherry

A8904-WW
Bleached Cherry

A CB

1

2

3

A8624-M+
Cherry

A8624-W
Cherry

A7845-M+
Halle Cherry
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Ash

A7809-M+
Vanila Ash

A7809-WW
Vanila Ash

A7835-M+
Negotino Ash

A7835-WW
Negotino Ash

A7834-M+
Lubin Ash

A7834-WW
Lubin Ash

A7807-M+
Desert Ash

A7807-WW
Desert Ash

A8809-M+
Glorious Ash

A8819-M+
Bernina Ash

A8820-M+
Charet  Ash

A8806-M+
Sophisticated Ash Black

A CB D

1

2

3

3.5x5 cm6x5 cm
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Bamboo & P ine

A8402-M+
Natural Bamboo

A8402-W
Natural Bamboo

A8201-M+
Soho Bamboo

A8403-M+
Oriental Bamboo

A8360-M+
White Pine

A8361-M+
Bright Pine

A8368-M+
Browny Pine

A8059-M+
Light Cottage Pine

A8062-M+
Andersberg Pine

A C DB

1

2

3

A8821-M+
Painted White Pine

A8822-M+
Gothenburg Pine

A8823-M+
Dark Brown Pine
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A8903 Coast Teak



Image for Inspiration only
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Woodgra ins

A7825-M+
Charming Pearwood

A8315-M+
Urban Legno

A8605-M+
Valais Plum

A7825-W
Charming Pearwood

A7633-M+
Beech

A8613-M+
Kirsche Knoxville

A8611-M+
Moldavia Acacia

A8332-M+
Mono Deluxe

A CB D

1

2

3

A7902-M+
Toscana

A7902-W
Toscana

A8900-M+
Natural Acacia

3.5x5 cm

A8824-M+
Brushed Elm
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A8602-M+
Wyre Wood

A7742-M+
Brownish Zebra

A7805-M+
Sand Wenge

A6205-M+
Royal Bark

A8042-M+
Bolivia

A7806-M+
Creme Wenge

A7749-M+
Light Zebra

A CB D

1

2

3

A8828-M+
Oricana

A8810-M+
Run Down

A8827-M+
Cedar

A8829-M+
Portofino

A8826-M+
Calcado
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Qwear Col lect ion

A8102H-M+
Sauve Teak

A8103H-M+
Elegant Teak

A8310H-M+
Thai Teak

A8105H-M+
Expressive Teak

A CB

1

2

A8801H-M+
Vivace Oak

3.5x5 cm
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A8103H  Elegant Teak



Image for Inspiration only



Stones & Patterns
Image for Inspiration only



A CB D

30

Stones 

1

2

3

A5512-M+
Matera Loft

A5517-M+
Tripea Loft

A5519-M+
Earthy Cosmo

A5515-M+
Grey Marble

A5513-M+
Sperlonga

A5514-M+
Latina Cosmo

3.5x5 cm

A4905-M+
Ivory Stone

A4904-M+
Earth Stone

A4901-M+
Metro

A5118-M+
Travertine Matt

A5504-M+
Tivoli Glost



A4514-M+
Sopi Twist

A4515-M+
Sofia Twist

A5331-M+
Butter Tweed

A5332-M+
Fossil Tweed

A5153-M+
Mosaic Grey

A4900-M+
Fantasia

A4903-M+
Tessuto

A4902-M+
Spinto

A CB D

1

2

3

Patterns

31

A5111-M+
Katmandu Ember

3.5x5 cm

A4907-M+
Dark Stripe



A2530  Snow White



A8820  Charet Ash



Sol id Colors

A2703  Lily



A1408  Orange

A2701  Mint



A1102-M+
Wintry Sky

A1002-M+
Lofty  Grey

A1023-M+
Pastel  Grey

A1003-M+
Robusta Grey

A1022-M+
Black

Sol ids :  Arbor i te M+

A1026-M+
White

A2530-M+
Snow White

A1044-M+
White Linen

A3035-M+
Frosty Dawn

A1030-M+
Gentle Grey

A1128-M+
Coastal Fog

A1129-M+
Grey Feather

A1103-M+
Murky Shadow

A2240-M+
Brown

A1126-M+
White Cotton

A1104-M+
Zephyr

A1127-M+
Virginal White

A2053-M+
Serene White

A2017-M+
Glow White

A2043-M+
Pearl Cream

A1125-M+
HP Light Grey

A2220-M+
Moon Light

A2704-M+
Popular Beige

A2226-M+
Marocco

A2702-M+
Peanut

A CB D E

1

3

2

4

5

36

2.7x2 cm
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A1133-M+
Coral Reef

A1303-M+
Signal Red

A3034-M+
Peru

A2340-M+
Cherry Red

A1416-M+
Beige

A2420-M+
Magnolia

A1408-M+
Orange

A3326-M+
Dianthus

A3004-M+
Castanea

A3009-M+
Opal Green

A2033-M+
Dark Khaki

A3024-M+
Yellow Sun

A2603-M+
Apple Green

A2030-M+
Forest Green

A2090-M+
Dark Green

A1131-M+
Dry Leaf

A2440-M+
Golden Yellow

A2422-M+
Honey Dew

A1132-M+
Orange Peel

A CB D E

1

3

2

4

A2703-M+
Lily
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Sol ids :  Arbor i te M+

1

3

2

4

A2542-M+
Foggy Violet

A2718-M+
Light Blue

A2009-M+
Navy Indigo

A3000-M+
Plum

A3742-M+
Wisteria

A2543-M+
Purple

A3027-M+
Light Violet

A2073-M+
Azure

A3036-M+
Cloudless Sky

A3022-M+
Magenta

A3090-M+
Violet Storm

A1134-M+
Sparkling Sapphire

A1713-M+
Bright Blue

A CB D

A3700-M+
Grape

A2701-M+
Mint

2.7x2 cm
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A1026-G
White

A1416-G
Beige

A3024-G
Yellow Sun

A1104-G
Zephyr

A2420-G
Magnolia

A1408-G
Orange

A3000-G
Plum

A1103-G
Murky Shadow

A1022-G
Black

A1303-G
Signal Red

A1713-G
Bright Blue

A CB D

A2701-G
Mint

A3700-G
Grape

A2703-G
Lily

A2702-G
Peanut

A2704-G
Popular Beige

Sol ids :  Gloss

1

3

2

4
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Image for Inspiration only
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“ Door
Collection ”
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Door Col lect ion

A CB D

1

2

3

3.5x5 cm

A8858-M+
Dark Wenge

A8830-M+
Essen Maple

A8849-M+
Amerigo Oak

A8837-M+
Smaland Pine

A8845-M+
Lyon Pine

A8854-M+
Medium Brown Oak

A8835-M+
Light Beech

A8841-M+
Osten Ash

A8850-M+
Latte Wood

A8839-M+
Cherry Pine

A8847-M+
Brownish Elm

A8851-M+
Bergamo Ash
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A CB

1

2

3

A5520-M+
Fineline Haze

A4503-M+
Gray Silverline

A5518-M+
Mosaic Lime

A8857-M+
Antique Wood

A5516-M+
Brown Abstract

A8855-M+
Choco Cherry

A3021-M+
Ruby Red

A8853-M+
Bengal

A3021  Ruby Red



48 

Backer Col lect ion

A1200-M+
White Cloud

Image for Inspiration only

1

A
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Backer Col lect ion

A1001-M+
White Velvet

A2000-M+
Black

A1001-S
White Velvet

A1001-G
White Velvet

A2000-S
Black

A2000-G
Black

6x5 cm 1

2

3

A B
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A2718  Light Blue



47 
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Green Message

Zero Waste  has focused Wilsonart® on eliminating unneccessary materials, processes and waste from the 
product we make and sell.

Zero impact  policies has brought about greater focus on recycling to help our environment. Improving the 
quality of indoor air is vital for human health and Wilsonart® Laminate exceeds the industry’s highest standards for 
Indoor Air Quality with SCS indoor advantage and Greenguard. The Greenguard certification ensures that a
product has met some of the world’s most rigorous and comprehensive standards for low emission of volatile
organic compounds (VOCs) into indoor air. This standard includes health based criteria for additional chemicals
and also requires lower total VOC emission levels to ensure that product are acceptable for use in more sensitive
environments such as schools and healthcare facilities.

Zero Barr iers  focuses on the things Wilsonart® people can do in the local environment. This includes
community programmes and practical measures such as providing end-of-line color sample chips to children
and art students for their projects, reducing cost for schools while adding to our recycling commitment.

Sustainabil i t y  is  a  full- c i rcle program at W il sonar t®

Committed to Sustainable Design
There are 3 key goals driving Wilsonart® sustainability initiatives :

Zero Waste I  Zero Impact I  Zero Barr iers



Technical  Data
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Characteristics. Typical Arborite
HPL

NEMA
Requirement

Thickness

Tolerance

Surface Finish

Surface Wear Resistance

(Revolution Cycle)

Boiling Water Resistance (NEMA test)

Steam Resistance (ISO test)

High Temperature Resistance

Hot Water Resistance

Hot Wax Resistance

Radiant Heat Resistance

Stain Resistance

NEMA Test : Reagents 1-10

  Reagents 11-15

ISO Test : Chemical Group 1 and 2

   Group 3 and 4

Dimensional stability

Machine direction

Cross direction

Impact Resistance

NEMA test : Ball impact

Cleanability (cycle)

Blister Resistance

NEMA testing technique

0.7 mm.1

± 0.1 mm.

As specified

No effect

No effect

Slight effect

Slight effect

140 seconds

No effect

Slight effect

5

3

0.4%

0.9%

35 inch

20

Min 32 ± 2 seconds

0.7 mm.

± 0.1 mm.

As specified

Slight effect

N/A

Slight effect

Slight effect

Min 80 seconds

No effect

Moderate effect

N/A

N/A

Max 1.1%

Max 1.4%

Min 20 inch

Max 20

Min 28 ± 2 seconds

600-700 Min 400

1Thickness could be varied upon product type.

All specifications are subjected to change without prior notices.
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White Velvet

White Velvet

White Velvet

Lofty Grey

Robusta Grey

Black

Black

Pastel Grey

White

White

Gentle Gray

White Linen

Wintry Sky

Murky Shadow
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HP Light Grey

White Cotton

Virginal White

Coastal Fog
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A3
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C4

A3

D2

A3

B2

A2

B3

A3

C1

C2

E2

C4

C3

B3

A1

A1

C1

B1

A2

B2

A2

B1

A1

C3

C2

B3

A3

D1

B3

A3
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A5520-M+

A6101-M+

A6201-M+

A6201-WW

A6205-M+

A6301-M+

A6301-WW

A7301-M+

A7301-W

A7303-M+

A7303-W

A7633-M+

A7634-M+

A7637-M+

A7742-M+

A7749-M+

A7755-M+

A7801-M+

A7801-WW

A7802-M+

A7803-M+

A7804-M+

A7804-W

A7805-M+

A7806-M+

A7807-M+

A7807-WW

A7808-M+

A7808-W

A7809-M+

A7809-WW

A7810-M+

A7810-W

A7811-M+

A7814-M+

A7816-M+

A7816-W

A7817-M+

A7820-M+

A7820-WW

A7824-M+

A7824-W

Matera Loft

Sperlonga

Latina Cosmo

Grey Marble

Brown Abstract

Tripea Loft

Mosaic Lime

Earthy Cosmo

Fineline Haze

Soft Walnut

Interior Walnut

Interior Walnut

Royal Bark

Vanilla  Walnut

Vanilla  Walnut

Canadian Maple

Canadian Maple

Scotia Maple

Scotia Maple

Beech

Ardenas Maple

Ottawa Maple

Brownish Zebra

Light Zebra

Asian Oak

Sand Live Oak

Sand Live Oak

Faber Oak

Kharshu Oak

Manna Oak

Manna Oak

Sand Wenge

Creme Wenge

Desert Ash

Desert Ash

Phanera Oak

Phanera Oak

Vanila Ash

Vanila Ash

Velvet Oak

Velvet Oak

Natural Oak 

Antique Oak

Classic Oak

Classic Oak

Smoked Oak

 Degiant Oak

Degiant Oak

Dazzling Walnut

Dazzling Walnut

30

30

30

30

43

30

43

30

43

14

15

15

25

14

14

18

18

18

18

24

18

18

25

25

13

10

10

13

13

11

11

25

25

20

20

12

12

20

20

11

11

13

11

12

12

13

10

10

14

14

D1

B2

C2

C3

A2

C1

B3

D2

C1

D2

C1

D1

B3

A1

B1

A1

B1

A2

B2

A2

C2

D2

D3

C3

D3

C3

D3

C3

B3

C1

D1

D1

B1

C2

D2

C1

D1

A1

B1

A2

B2

A1

C3

A1

B1

D1

A2

B2

A2

B2

A7825-M+

A7825-W

A7826-M+

A7826-WW

A7827-M+

A7827-W

A7830-M+

A7834-M+

A7834-WW

A7835-M+

A7835-WW

A7839-M+

A7839-WW

A7840-M+

A7843-M+

A7843-W

A7845-M+

A7900-M+

A7901-M+

A7901-WW

A7902-M+

A7902-W

A8038-M+

A8042-M+

A8044-M+

A8044-W

A8045-M+

A8045-W

A8059-M+

A8062-M+

A8101-M+

A8101-WW

A8102H-M+

A8102-M+

A8102-WW

A8103H-M+

A8103-M+

A8103-WW

A8104-M+

A8104-WW

A8105H-M+

A8105-M+

A8105-WW

A8201-M+

A8310H-M+

A8310-M+

A8310-W

A8314-M+

A8315-M+

A8331-M+

Charming Pearwood

Charming Pearwood

Royal Teak

Royal Teak

Edward Oak

Edward Oak

Satlava Oak

Lubin Ash

Lubin Ash

Negotino Ash

Negotino Ash

Salo Oak

Salo Oak

Gyula Oak

Alavo Oak

Alavo Oak

Halle Cherry

Plank Oak

Rustic Walnut

Rustic Walnut

Toscana

Toscana

Dominant Oak

Bolivia

Dark Patina Oak

Dark Patina Oak

Patina Oak

Patina Oak

Light Cottage Pine

Andersberg Pine

Pleasant Teak

Pleasant Teak

Sauve Teak

Sauve Teak

Sauve Teak

Elegant Teak

Elegant Teak

Elegant Teak

Harmonic Teak

Harmonic Teak

Expressive Teak

Expressive Teak

Expressive Teak

Soho Bamboo

Thai Teak

Thai Teak

Thai Teak

Loft Oak

Urban Legno

Cherry Savannah

24

24

16

16

11

11

12

20

20

20

20

10

10

11

12

12

19

13

14

14

24

24

13

25

13

13

13

13

21

21

16

16

26

17

17

26

16

16

17

17

26

17

17

21

26

17

17

12

24

19

A1

B1

C1

D1

A1

B1

A3

A2

B2

C1

D1

A1

B1

B3

C2

D2

C3

C1

C1

D1

C1

D1

A3

A1

C2

D2

A2

B2

A2

C3

C2

D2

B1

A3

B3

C2

C3

D3

C2

D2

B2

C3

D3

C1

A2

C1

D1

B3

B3

A1



52 

Index
Code Name Page Col/Row

A8826-M+

A8827-M+

A8828-M+

A8829-M+

A8830-M+

A8835-M+

A8837-M+

A8839-M+

A8841-M+

A8845-M+

A8847-M+

A8849-M+

A8850-M+

A8851-M+

A8853-M+

A8854-M+

A8855-M+

A8857-M+

A8858-M+

A8900-M+

A8901-M+

A8901-WW

A8902-M+

A8902-WW

A8903-M+

A8903-WW

A8904-M+

A8904-WW

A8909-M+

A8909-WW

Calcado

Cedar

Oricana

Portofino

Essen Maple

Light Beech

Smaland Pine

Cherry Pine

Osten Ash

Lyon Pine

Brownish Elm

Amerigo Oak

Latte Wood

Bergamo Ash

Bengal

Medium Brown Oak

Choco Cherry

Antique Wood

Dark Wenge

Natural Acacia

Wheather Walnut

Wheather Walnut

Gold Teak

Gold Teak

Coast Teak

Coast Teak

Bleached Cherry

Bleached Cherry

Wheat Oak

Wheat Oak

25

25

25

25

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

42

43

43

42

24

15

15

17

17

17

17

19

19

10

10

D2

C2

A2

B2

A2

A1

B1

C1

C2

B2

D2

A3

B3

C3

C2

D3

B1

B2

D1

C3

A1

B1

A2

B2

A1

B1

A2

B2

A3

B3

Code Name Page Col/Row

A8331-W

A8332-M+

A8337-M+

A8360-M+

A8361-M+

A8368-M+

A8402-M+

A8402-W

A8403-M+

A8404-M+

A8601-M+

A8602-M+

A8603-M+

A8605-M+

A8606-M+

A8606-WW

A8607-M+

A8608-M+

A8608-W

A8609-M+

A8609-WW

A8610-M+

A8611-M+

A8613-M+

A8624-M+

A8624-W

A8797-M+

A8797-W+

A8801H-M+

A8801-M+

A8801-W

A8803-M+

A8806-M+

A8809-M+

A8810-M+

A8815-M+

A8815-W

A8816-M+

A8816-W

A8817-M+

A8818-M+

A8818-WW

A8819-M+

A8820-M+

A8821-M+

A8822-M+

A8823-M+

A8824-M+

A8825-M+

A8825-WW

Cherry Savannah

Mono Deluxe

Velvet Maple

White Pine

Bright Pine

Browny Pine

Natural Bamboo

Natural Bamboo

Oriental Bamboo

Baltimore Oak

Viola Cherry

Wyre Wood

Bavarian Maple

Valais Plum

Samamea Teak

Samamea Teak

Oak Alpina

Mayacames Oak

Mayacames Oak

Narkissos Walnut

Narkissos Walnut

Walnut Affodell

Moldavia Acacia

Kirsche Knoxville

Cherry

Cherry

Walnut

Walnut

Vivace Oak

Vivace Oak

Vivace Oak

Light Oak Evangile

Sophisticated Ash Black

Glorious Ash

Run Down

Nuremberg Oak

Nuremberg Oak

Modern Oak

Modern Oak

Barrel Oak

Shine Teak

Shine Teak

Bernina Ash

Charet  Ash

Paited White Pine

Gothenburg Pine

Dark Brown Pine

Brushed Elm

Mono Teak

Mono Teak

19

24

18

21

21

21

21

21

21

13

19

25

18

24

16

16

12

12

12

15

15

14

24

24

19

19

15

15

26

11

11

11

20

20

25

10

10

10

10

12

16

16

20

20

21

21

21

24

16

16

B1

A3

D1

A3

B3

D3

A1

B1

D1

B1

C2

C1

C1

C2

A1

B1

D3

A2

B2

A2

B2

C2

D2

B2

A3

B3

C2

D2

A1

C2

D2

A3

D3

A3

A3

C2

D2

C1

D1

C3

A2

B2

B3

C3

B2

C2

D2

D3

A3

B3
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